Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Soper - (852501) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.24
1:13.38
1:13.75
1:14.09

114.54

114.78

:114.80

114.81

:115.08

115.87

:116.52

:116.54

:116.60

:116.90

:116.93

117.28

118.72

119.44

119.44
1:19.76
1:20.43

1:31.35

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:20.43
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

452
432
425
419
412
408
408
407
403

381
380
379
375
375
370
350
340
340
336
328
224

WA Pts

328

Round

I

m I T I I m M

m m m I

m m I I I I

Round

F

Date

06/05/18
26/05/18
15/04/18
30/04/17
01/05/16
10/07/16
23/04/16
10/07/16
04/05/19
02/02/20
10/02/19
28/05/16
22/01/18
28/10/117
26/04/15
06/04/19
25/05/19
17/05/15
17/05/15
30/07/19
12/03/22
18/05/14

Date
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Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships 2019
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Somerset County Championships 2018

Millfield Super Series

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet
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Somerset County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Somerset County Championships 2019
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

Somerset County Championships 2018

Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet
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