## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ruby Soper - (852501) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.24	452	Н	06/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
1:13.38	432	Н	26/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
1:13.75	425	F	15/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:14.09	419	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
1:14.54	412	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
1:14.78	408	F	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Weston S M	3
1:14.80	408	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:14.81	407	Н	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Weston S M	3
1:15.08	403	Н	04/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
1:15.87	391	Н	02/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:16.52	381	Н	10/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:16.54	380	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
1:16.60	379	Н	22/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:16.90	375	F	28/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:16.93	375	F	26/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:17.28	370	F	06/04/19	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Weston S M	1
1:18.72	350	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
1:19.44	340	Н	17/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:19.44	340	Н	17/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:19.76	336	Н	30/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Weston S M	1
1:20.43	328	F	12/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield		1
1:31.35	224	F	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:31.35	224	F	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	

## Swims in Date Order

Т	ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1	1:20.43	328	F	12/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield		1

							Page 2 / 2
1:15.87	391	Н	02/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:19.76	336	Н	30/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Weston S M	1
1:18.72	350	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
1:15.08	403	Н	04/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
1:17.28	370	F	06/04/19	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Weston S M	1
1:16.52	381	Н	10/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:13.38	432	Н	26/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
1:12.24	452	Н	06/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
1:13.75	425	F	15/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:16.60	379	Н	22/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:16.90	375	F	28/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:14.09	419	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
1:14.78	408	F	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Weston S M	3
1:14.81	407	Н	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Weston S M	3
1:16.54	380	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
1:14.54	412	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
1:14.80	408	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:19.44	340	Н	17/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:19.44	340	Н	17/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:16.93	375	F	26/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Weston S M	1
1:31.35	224	F	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS